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P ";A PUNLA Christian Growth Conference 2024

November 14-16, 2024

Haven of Hope Bible Study Center,
Hanawan Zone1 Ocampo, Camarines Sur

REGISTRATION

RSVP (Registration Closes 10/14/2024)

NAME :

CHURCH LOCATION :

PHONE : EMIAL :

Circle sessions you will attend or ALL if attending all sessions

ALL Sessions Thursday (11/14) Friday (11/15) Saturday (11/16)

Spouse : Please indicate if your spouse is attending sessions or meals ( YES / NO ) circle one

Name of Spouse: (only if attending)

Circle sessions your spouse will attend or ALL if attending all sessions
ALL Sessions Thursday (11/14) Friday (11/15) Saturday (11/16)

Additional Comments

MEALS : Request Number of Meals. (Example: pastor only — 1; pastor and spouse — 2 per meal requested)

Thursday (11/14) . Breakfast(7:30a) Lunch2:30) Dinnerep)
Friday (11/15) : Breakfast(7:30a) Lunch2:30) Dinnerisp)
Saturday (11/16) :  Breakfast(7:30a) Lunch(2:30)

LODGING : Assistance Requested (mark nights lodging is needed)

Wednesday (11/13) Thursday (11/14) Friday (11/15)

NOTES:
RETURN REGISTRATION to admin@punla.org before October 14,2024 (or via Facebook messenger)
CONFIRMATION: If your registration is received PUNLA will email a confirmation number and additional

information. If you do not receive a confirmation email within 5 business days, contact PUNLA to verify receipt.

NO FEES: There is no cost to attend the conference. Meals are provided upon request only.
TRAVEL COSTS: PUNLA is not providing travel cost reimbursement.

LODGING: If you need assistance with lodging for conference; notify PUNLA no later than November 1, 2024.

CONTACT: If you need additional information or have questions contact PUNLA at admin@punla.org.
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07:30-08:15a
08:15-09:30a
09:30-09:45a
09:45-11:00a
11:00-11:15a
11:15-12:30p
12:30-1:45p
01:45-03:00p
03:00-03:15p
03:15-04:30p
04:30-04:45p
04:45-06:00p
06:00-07:15p
07:15-08:30p

07:30-08:15a
08:15-09:30a
09:30-09:45a
09:45-11:00a
11:00-11:15a
11:15-12:30p
12:30-1:45p
01:45-03:00p
03:00-03:15p
03:15-04:30p
04:30-04:45p
04:45-06:00p
06:00-07:15p
07:15-08:30p

07:30-08:15a
08:15-09:30a
09:30-09:45a
09:45-11:00a
11:00-11:15a
11:15-12:30p
12:30-1:30p

Church, We have a Problem.
Now what are we going to do about it?

Thursday (Nov 14)
BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)
SESSION 1: Church, We have a Problem
BREAK
SESSION 2: FORUM - Landmarkism
BREAK
SESSION 3: FORUM - Dangers of Proof Texting
LUNCH (12:30 Music & Prayer)
SESSION 4: DEMO - Online Bible Study Tools
BREAK
SESSION 5: DEMO - A.R.R.O.W. Testing Viewpoints
BREAK
SESSION 6: WORKSHOP - Contextual Bible Study
DINNER (7p Music & Prayer)
SESSION 7: Science & the Bible

Friday (Nov 15)

BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)

PASTORAL
DOCTRINE
BIBLE STUDY
BIBLE STUDY
BIBLE STUDY
BIBLE STUDY

APOLOGETICS

SESSION 8: FORUM - Testing Calvinism's Total Depravity DOCTRINE

BREAK

SESSION 9: FORUM - Testing Calvinism's Predestination

BREAK

SESSION 10: DEMO - Preparing Exegetical Sermons
LUNCH (12:30 Music & Prayer)

SESSION 11: WORKSHOP - Exegetical Sermon Prep
BREAK

SESSION 12: Defending Bible Reliability

BREAK

SESSION 13: Defending Bible Inerrancy

DINNER (7p Music & Prayer)

SESSION 14: Historical Jesus & the Resurrection

Saturday (Nov 16)
BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)
SESSION 15: WORKSHOP - Tactical Wisdom
BREAK

SESSION 16: FORUM - Christian Deconstruction
BREAK

SESSION 17: Living (Extra)Ordinary Lives
LUNCH (Music & Prayer)

DOCTRINE
PASTORAL
PASTORAL
APOLOGETICS
APOLOGETICS

APOLOGETICS

EVANGELISM
PASTORAL

EVANGELISM
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Session 1 CHURCH, We have a Problem
(Th 8:15a) (Welcome & Discussion)

e Problems facing the Church inside and out.

e Vision and Passion (God’s Bigger, Better Plan)

Session 2 FORUM LANDMARKISM
(Th 9:45a) (Interactive Discussion)
e Landmarkism History
Oral Apostolic Succession
Brider Theology
Baptism Validity
True/Pure Church Claims

Session 3 Dangers of Proof Texting
(Th 11:15a) (Interactive Discussion)

¢ Diminishing the Biblical Text

¢ Inhibiting Personal Growth

e Understanding a Passage within Context

Session 4 Online Bible Study Tools

(Th 1:45p) (Demo & Interactive Workshop)
e Access to online resources
e BibleHub, BlueLetterBible, BibleProject, etc
e DEMO (translations, lexicons, search, etc)

Session 5 ARROW Testing Viewpoints
(Th 3:15p) (Demo & Interactive Workshop)

e Basis for ARROW

e Purpose of ARROW

e DEMO of ARROW

Session 6 Contextual Bible Study
(Th 4:45p) (Interactive Workshop)
e Historical & Cultural Context
o Literary Styles & Literal Hermeneutics
e DEMO Literal Contextual Interpretation

Session 7 Science & the Bible
(Th 7:15p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

e Science in the Bible

o Archeology supporting the Bible

e Christian Worldview vs. Materialism
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Session 8 FORUM Calvinism’s Total Depravity

(Fr 8:15a) (Interactive Discussion)
o Testing Alternative Viewpoints

Session 9 FORUM Calvinism’s Predestination

(Th 9:45a) (Interactive Discussion)
o Testing Alternative Viewpoints

Session 10 DEMO Exegetical Sermon
Preparation (Fr 11:15a) (Demo / Q&A Pastor Irv)

Session 11 WORKSHOP Exegetical
Sermon Preparation (Fr 1:45p) (workshop)

Session 12 Defending Bible Reliability
(Fr 3:15p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

e Bible Canon

e Bible Chain of Custody (Gospels)

e Bible Textual Criticism (Manuscripts)

Session 13 Defending Bible Inerrancy
(Fr 4:45p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

e Bible Translations

e Bible Miracles

e Bible Prophecy

Session 14 Historical Jesus / Resurrection
(Fr 7:15p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

e Historical Evidence

e Resurrection Challenges

e Evidence for the Resurrection

Session 15 WORKSHOP Tactical Wisdom
(Sa 8:15a) (Demo & Interactive Workshop)

e Core Techniques (based on book TACTICS)

o Case Studies

Session 16 FORUM Christian Deconstruction
(Sa 9:45a) (Interactive Discussion)

Session 17 Living (Extra)Ordinary Lives
(Sa 11:15a) (Q&A)

e Overview of Sessions

e Applications for Ordinary people like us

e (God'’s Bigger & Better Plan



