

Haven of Hope Bible Study Center, Hanawan Zone1 Ocampo, Camarines Sur

# REGISTRATION

RSVP (Registration Closes 10/14/2024)

NAME :					
			_ EMIAL :		
Circle sessions you w	ill attend or ALL if attending	g all sessions			
ALL Sessions	Thursday (11/14)	Friday (11/15)	Saturday (11/16)		
Spouse : Please ind	licate if your spouse is atte	nding sessions or meals (	YES / NO ) circle one		
Name of Spouse:_		(on	(only if attending)		
Circle sessions your s	pouse will attend or ALL if	attending all sessions			
ALL Sessions	Thursday (11/14)	Friday (11/15)	Saturday (11/16)		
Additional Comments					
Thursday (11/14) : Friday (11/15) :	Breakfast(7:30a)	Lunch(12:30) Lunch(12:30)	nd spouse – 2 per meal requested) Dinner <sub>(6p)</sub> Dinner <sub>(6p)</sub>		
<b>LODGING :</b> Assist Wednesday (11/13	ance Requested (mark n	ights lodging is needed) day (11/14)	Friday (11/15)		
CONFIRMATION: If y information. If you do NO FEES: There is no TRAVEL COSTS: PU LODGING: If you nee	our registration is received not receive a confirmation cost to attend the confere NLA is <u>not</u> providing travel d assistance with lodging for	PUNLA will email a confir email within 5 business da nce. Meals are provided u cost reimbursement. or conference; notify PUN	or via Facebook messenger) mation number and additional ays, contact PUNLA to verify receipt. upon request only. LA no later than November 1, 2024. UNLA at admin@punla.org.		

### PUNLA Christian Growth Conference 2024 Church, We have a Problem. Now what are we going to do about it?

Thursday (Nov 14)				
07:30-08:15a	BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)			
08:15-09:30a	SESSION 1: Church, We have a Problem	PASTORAL		
09:30-09:45a	BREAK			
09:45-11:00a	SESSION 2: FORUM - Landmarkism	DOCTRINE		
11:00-11:15a	BREAK			
11:15-12:30p	SESSION 3: FORUM - Dangers of Proof Texting	BIBLE STUDY		
12:30-1:45p	LUNCH (12:30 Music & Prayer)			
01:45-03:00p	SESSION 4: DEMO - Online Bible Study Tools	BIBLE STUDY		
03:00-03:15p	BREAK			
03:15-04:30p	SESSION 5: DEMO - A.R.R.O.W. Testing Viewpoints	BIBLE STUDY		
04:30-04:45p	BREAK			
04:45-06:00p	SESSION 6: WORKSHOP - Contextual Bible Study	BIBLE STUDY		
06:00-07:15p	DINNER (7p Music & Prayer)			
07:15-08:30p	SESSION 7: Science & the Bible	APOLOGETICS		
Friday (Nov 15)				
07:30-08:15a	BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)			

07:30-08:15a	BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)				
08:15-09:30a	SESSION 8: FORUM - Testing Calvinism's Total Deprav	ity DOCTRINE			
09:30-09:45a	BREAK	•			
09:45-11:00a	SESSION 9: FORUM - Testing Calvinism's Predestinatio	n DOCTRINE			
11:00-11:15a	BREAK				
11:15-12:30p	SESSION 10: DEMO - Preparing Exegetical Sermons	PASTORAL			
12:30-1:45p	LUNCH (12:30 Music & Prayer)				
01:45-03:00p	SESSION 11: WORKSHOP - Exegetical Sermon Prep	PASTORAL			
03:00-03:15p	BREAK				
03:15-04:30p	SESSION 12: Defending Bible Reliability	APOLOGETICS			
04:30-04:45p	BREAK				
04:45-06:00p	SESSION 13: Defending Bible Inerrancy	APOLOGETICS			
06:00-07:15p	DINNER (7p Music & Prayer)				
07:15-08:30p	SESSION 14: Historical Jesus & the Resurrection	APOLOGETICS			
·					
Saturday (Nov 16)					

07:30-08:15a	BREAKFAST (8a Music & Prayer)	
08:15-09:30a	SESSION 15: WORKSHOP - Tactical Wisdom	EVANGELISM
09:30-09:45a	BREAK	
09:45-11:00a	SESSION 16: FORUM - Christian Deconstruction	PASTORAL
11:00-11:15a	BREAK	
11:15-12:30p	SESSION 17: Living (Extra)Ordinary Lives	EVANGELISM
12:30-1:30p	LUNCH (Music & Prayer)	



## **PUNLA Christian Growth Conference 2024**

#### Session 1 CHURCH, We have a Problem

(Th 8:15a) (Welcome & Discussion)

- Problems facing the Church inside and out.
- Vision and Passion (God's Bigger, Better Plan)

#### Session 2 FORUM LANDMARKISM

(Th 9:45a) (Interactive Discussion)

- Landmarkism History
- Oral Apostolic Succession
- Brider Theology
- Baptism Validity
- True/Pure Church Claims

#### **Session 3 Dangers of Proof Texting**

(Th 11:15a) (Interactive Discussion)

- Diminishing the Biblical Text
- Inhibiting Personal Growth
- Understanding a Passage within Context

#### Session 4 Online Bible Study Tools

(Th 1:45p) (Demo & Interactive Workshop)

- Access to online resources
- BibleHub, BlueLetterBible, BibleProject, etc
- DEMO (translations, lexicons, search, etc)

#### **Session 5 ARROW Testing Viewpoints**

(Th 3:15p) (Demo & Interactive Workshop)

- Basis for ARROW
- Purpose of ARROW
- DEMO of ARROW

#### Session 6 Contextual Bible Study

(Th 4:45p) (Interactive Workshop)

- Historical & Cultural Context
- Literary Styles & Literal Hermeneutics
- DEMO Literal Contextual Interpretation

#### Session 7 Science & the Bible

(Th 7:15p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

- Science in the Bible
- Archeology supporting the Bible
- Christian Worldview vs. Materialism

#### Session 8 FORUM Calvinism's Total Depravity

(Fr 8:15a) (Interactive Discussion)

• Testing Alternative Viewpoints

#### Session 9 FORUM Calvinism's Predestination

(Th 9:45a) (Interactive Discussion)

Testing Alternative Viewpoints

#### Session 10 DEMO Exegetical Sermon

**Preparation** (Fr 11:15a) (Demo / Q&A Pastor Irv)

#### Session 11 WORKSHOP Exegetical

Sermon Preparation (Fr 1:45p) (workshop)

#### Session 12 Defending Bible Reliability

(Fr 3:15p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

- Bible Canon
- Bible Chain of Custody (Gospels)
- Bible Textual Criticism (Manuscripts)

#### Session 13 Defending Bible Inerrancy

(Fr 4:45p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

- Bible Translations
- Bible Miracles
- Bible Prophecy

#### **Session 14 Historical Jesus / Resurrection**

(Fr 7:15p) (Apologetics / Q&A)

- Historical Evidence
- Resurrection Challenges
- Evidence for the Resurrection

#### Session 15 WORKSHOP Tactical Wisdom

(Sa 8:15a) (Demo & Interactive Workshop)

- Core Techniques (based on book TACTICS)
- Case Studies

#### Session 16 FORUM Christian Deconstruction

(Sa 9:45a) (Interactive Discussion)

#### Session 17 Living (Extra)Ordinary Lives

(Sa 11:15a) (Q&A)

- Overview of Sessions
- Applications for Ordinary people like us
- God's Bigger & Better Plan